
 ActIVITY CALENDAR 2024-25
 S.NO.  DATE  CELEBRATIONS  I-II  III-V  VI-VIII  IX-XII

 1  Saturday, 6 April, 2024  World Health Day  Healthy Tiffin/
100 M Race

 Making of first aid
box/

Thank You notes
for health care

workers/
400M, 600M Race 

 Poster Making on
Health Awareness/

Flashcards/
800M Race

 Declamation/
Poem composition/

Article Writing/
Relay Race 1.5 Km

 2
 From Sunday, 7 April, 2024

to
Saturday, 13 April, 2024

 National Library
Week

 Inter-House Reading
Competition

 Visit to Library/
Book Mark Activity

 Speak few lines on
your favourite

Author

 Book review of your
favourite writers

 3  Tuesday, 9 April, 2024  Nav Samvat  Hawan/Shobha Yatra

 4  Friday, 12 April, 2024

 Baisakhi
&

Dr. B.R.
Ambedkar Jayanti

 Documentary/Solo
folk Dance

Competition

 Inter-House Poster
Making and Slogan

Writing
Competition

 Ramp walk
(Punjabi Virsa)/
Inter-House Folk

Song Competition/
Role Play

 Inter-House Giddha/
Bhangra

Competition/
Declamation

 5  Monday, 15 April, 2024  Foundation Day  Talent Hunt Show  Singing/Dancing/
Acting/Painting

 Inter-House Judo
Tournament U-14

B/G
 Oratory Skill

 6  Tuesday, 16 April, 2024  Ram Navmi  Amritvani Paath



 7  Thursday, 18 April, 2024  World Heritage Day  Pictures Pasting Of
Indian Monuments

 Collage of
Historical

Monuments

 Inter-House Quiz
Competition

 PPT on Historical
Monuments

 8  Saturday, 20 April, 2024  Mahavir Jayanti  Documentary/ Navkar Mantra

 9  Monday, 22 April, 2024  World Earth Day  Plant sapling/Rally on
save Earth

 Model Making of
Globe/Tree

Plantation/Happy
Earth faces Craft

 Poster Making/
Collage on topic-

Save Earth

 Painting
Competition/Tree
Plantation/DisPlay
Board Competition

 10  Tuesday, 23 April, 2024  Hanuman Jayanti  Hanuman Chalisa

 11  Tuesday, 23 April, 2024
 UN English Language

Day/International
Book Day

 Book mark Activity/
Book reading

 Speak Few Lines on
your favourite

writer

 Visit to Library/
Book reading/Book

reviews

 Read your favourite
book and write

reviews

 12  Thursday, 25 April, 2024  World Malaria Day  Awareness Tips  Awareness Rally  Nukkad natak  Poster Making/
Slogan Writing

 13  Monday, 29 April, 2024  International Dance
Day  Inter-House Dance Competitions  



 14  Wednesday, 1 May, 2024
 Labour Day/

Maharashtra Day/
Gujarat Day 

 Role Play  Thanks Giving
Card  One Act Play  Campus Cleanliness

 15  Saturday, 4 May, 2024  World Laughter Day  Fancy Dress  Funny Faces Crafts  Comedy Show  Hasya Kavi
Sammelan 

 P.T. I (III-XII)- 06/05/2024 (MONDAY) TO 13/05/2024 (MONDAY)
SUMMER VACATION  - 26/05/2024 (SUNDAY) TO 07/07/2024 (SUNDAY)

 16
 Friday, 10 May, 2024

to
Thursday, 16 May, 2024

 Health & Wellness
Week

 Do Exercises  Slogan Writing  Athletic Games  Eat Healthy Food

 17  Wednesday, 15 May, 2024  World Athletics Day  Inter-House Athletics events

 18  Friday, 21 June, 2024  International Yoga
Day/World Music Day  Yoga and Meditation/Talent Hunt Show

 19  Thursday, 11 July, 2024  World Population
Day

 Teacher's Talk/
Documentary  Poster/Slogan  Inter-House Quiz  Awareness Speech/

Project



 20  Friday, 12 July, 2024  Paper Bag Day  Teacher's Talk  Paper Bag Making  Poster/Slogan  Awareness Rally

 21  Wednesday, 17 July, 2024
 World Emoji Day/

World Day for
International Justice

 Emoji Craft  Emoji Craft
 Declamation/

Poster/
Slogan

 Group Act

 22  Friday, 19 July, 2024  Birth Anniversary of
Mangal Pandey  Role Play  Poster/Slogan  Essay Writing  Speech

 23  Tuesday, 23 July, 2024  Birth Anniversary of
Bal Gangadhar Tilak

 Teacher's Talk  Role Play  Speech /Poster/Slogan  Essay Writing/Quiz

 24  Friday, 26 July, 2024  Kargil Vijay Diwas  Patriotic Song  Patriotic Dance  Poster/Slogan  Pledge

 25  Saturday, 27 July, 2024  National Parent's
Day

 Sing A Song  Poem Recitation  Card Making/Trophy
Making  Express your Feelings

 26  Saturday, 27 July, 2024  Death Anniversary of
APJ Abdul Kalam

 Documentary/
Teacher's Talk  Role Play  Model Making  Quiz Competition/

Declamation



 27  Saturday, 27 July, 2024
 World Hepatitis Day/

World Nature
Conservation Day 

 Documentary +
Watering and Caring

the Plants 

 Feed the Birds and
Stray Animals/
Make your own

Compost
Sustainable

P ki Id

 Expert Lecture +
\Poster/Slogan

Writing

 Bird Feeders and
Eco-Friendly

Planters

 P.T. II (IX-X) - 29/07/2024 (MONDAY) TO 03/08/2024 (SATURDAY)

 28  Wednesday, 31 July, 2024  Martyrdom Day of
Shri Udham Singh Ji  Dialogue Delivery  Speech  Poster/Slogan/

Group Act 
  Visit to Ancestral

House 

 29  Monday, 5 August, 2024  Commerce Day  ____  ____  ____  Commerce Fair
(XI,XII)

 30  Wednesday, 7 August, 2024  Teej  Giddha/Bhangra
 Clay Art/Trinjan
+Poster/Slogan

Writing

 Lok Geet/
Boliyan +

Awareness Rally
 Mehndi Competition

 31  Thursday, 8 August, 2024  Quit India Movement  Documentary  Collage
 One Act Play/Slogan

Writing/Poster
Making

 Speech/Skit (XI,XII)

 32  Monday, 12 August, 2024  International Youth
Day  Teacher's Talk  Role Play  Poster/Slogan  One Act Play/Speech 



 33  Wednesday, 14 August, 2024  Independence Day 
 Show and Tell-

National Emblem/
Patriotic theme Fancy

Dress

 Story Telling/
Patriotic Dance

 Patriotic One Act
Play  Declamation

 34  Friday, 16 August, 2024  Death Anniversary of
Atal Bihari Vajpayee  Teacher's Talk  Poem Recitation  Poster/Slogan   Speech

 35  Saturday, 17 August, 2024  Raksha Bandhan/
Sanskrit Diwas

 Rakhi Making/Shloka
gayan

 Rakhi Making With
Card/self

introduction

 Thali Decoration/
Quiz/Shloka

Uccharan

 Speech/Shagun
Envelope Making 

 36  Tuesday, 20 August, 2024  World Mosquito Day  Teacher's Talk  Poster Making/
Slogan Writing  Awareness Rally  Nukkad Natak 

 37  Saturday, 24 August, 2024  Janamashtmi  Tableau of Bal Gopal  Radha Krishna
Conversation  Krishna Updesh  Krishna Sudhama

Act/Geeta Updesh

 38  Thursday, 29 August, 2024  National Sports Day  Inter-House sports Games and Quiz Competition

 39  Thursday, 5 September, 2024  Teacher's Day  Poem Recitation  Card Making  Speak few lines  Express the Valuable
TThoughts



 40  Saturday, 7 September, 2024  Intenational Literacy
Day

 Teacher's Talk  Paper Reading  Essay Writing  Speech

 TERM I (III-XII)- 09/09/2024 (MONDAY) TO 26/09/2024 (THURSDAY)

 41  Saturday, 28 September, 2024  Birthday of Sh.
Bhagat Singh

 Documentary + Role
Play

 Slogan/ Poster  Flash Cards  Speech

 42  Tuesday, 1 October, 2024
 Gandhi Jayanti/Shri
Lal Bahadur Shastri

Jayanti

 Draw and Color in
Spinning Wheel 

 Dialogue Delivery/One
Act Play  Speech/Story Telling  Poem Recitation /

Declamation

 43  Tuesday, 8 October, 2024  Indian Air Force Day  Song  Pledge/Poster/
Slogan  Speech  One Act Play 

 44  Thursday, 10 October, 2024  World Mental Health
Day 

 Teacher'sTalk/
Meditation  Poster/Slogan  Theatre/Drama  Nukkad Natak 

 45  Friday, 11 October, 2024  International Day of
The Girl Child  Poem Recitation  Role Play  Flash Cards/Role

Play  Speech



 46  Friday, 11 October, 2024  Dussehra  Fancy Dress  Effigy of Ravana  Story Telling  Durga Drawing
(IX,XI)

 47  Friday, 11 October, 2024  International Day for
Disaster Reduction  picture Pasting  Collage  survey/Project on

disasters  doodle art

 48  Tuesday, 15 October, 2024  Birth Anniversary of
APJ Abdul Kalam  Space Craft  Model Making  Speech

 Sketch/Poster
Making / Painting/

Quotes

 49  Wednesday, 16 October, 2024  World Food Day
Celebration  Flameless Cooking

 Healthy Tiffin
Competition +

Paper Reading on
Good Food,Good

Life

 Healthy Tiffin
Competition+
Declamation 

 Healthy Tiffin
Competition+

Lecture

 50  Wednesday, 16 October, 2024  Balmiki Jayanti  Documentary  Chaupai Gayan  Ramayan Act  Ramayan Recitation
(IX,XI)

 P.T. III(IX-X)- 18/10/2024 (FRIDAY) TO 24/10/2024 (THURSDAY)

 51  Wednesday, 30 October, 2024  National Unity Day  Fancy Dress of Diff.
States  Poster/Slogan  Speech  Essay Writing

(IX,XI)



 52  Wednesday, 30 October, 2024  Diwali  Fancy Dress  Best out of Waste  Home Decor  Rangoli

 PRE-BOARD I (X & XII)/UNIT II (XI) - 05/11/2024 (TUESDAY) TO 23/11/2024 (SATURDAY)

 53  Saturday, 9 November, 2024  World Science Day
 few lines on

importance of
Science

 Activities/
experiments

 presentation on
Science Topics  PPT Making

 54  Monday, 11 November, 2024  National Education
Day  Word Chain Activity  Spell Bee  Speech  Extempore

 55  Thursday, 14 November, 2024  Children's Day  Games/Community Lunch/Song/Dance

 56  Thursday, 14 November, 2024  Guru Nanak Jayanti  Shabad Gayan  Story Telling  Shlok Gaayan  Quiz  

 57  Saturday, 23 November, 2024
 Martyrdom Day of

Shri Guru Tegh
Bahadur Ji

 Documentary  Shabad Gayan  Shlok Gayan  Poem Recitation
(XI)



 58  Wednesday, 4 December, 2024  National Navy Day  Documentary  Role Play  Poster/Slogan  Pledge 

 59  Saturday, 7 December, 2024  Armed Forces Flag
Day  Colouring  Flag Making

 Song/Poster
Making/

SloganWriting
 Pledge/Speech

 60  Monday, 09 December, 2024  Human Rights Day  _________  _______  Poster Making/
Slogan Writing  Speech

 61  Wednesday, 11 December, 2024  Geeta Jayanti  Inter-House Geeta
Saar Recitation

 Inter-House
Krishna Arjun

Samvad
Competition 

 Inter-House
Geeta Shloka

Ucharan

 EnAct on Krishna
Arjun Samvad

 PRE-ANNUAL (IX & XI) / PRE-BOARD II (X & XII) - 14 December, 2024 (SATURDAY) to 28 December, 2024 (SATURDAY)
P.T. II (III-VIII) - 13 December, 2024 (FRIDAY)  to 20 December, 2024 (FRIDAY)

 62  Monday, 16 December, 2024  Vijay Diwas  Poem Recitation  One Act Play  Song  Poster/Slogan+
Speech (X,XII)

 63  Saturday, 21 December, 2024  National
Mathematics Day

 Weighing Scale
Activity

 Concept of
frAction with

Crafts

 Mathematics
Rangoli

 Ganit Challenge/
Inter-House
board decor



 64  Monday, 23 December, 2024  Kisan Diwas  Documentary  Role Play  Poster/Slogan  Speech(IX,XI)

 65  Tuesday, 24 December, 2024

 National Consumer
Rights Day/ Chaar

Sahibzaade Shaheedi
Diwas/ Christmas/

Birth anniversary of
Atal Bihari Vajpayee

 Documentary/
Movie Time/

Teacher's Talk/
Fancy Dress

 RolePlay/
Christmas Craft

 Poster/Slogan/
Christmas Craft

 Speech/ Rally /
Play/PPT (IX,XI)

 WINTER VACATIONS - 25 December, 2024 (WEDNESDAY) to 31 December, 2024 (TUESDAY)

 66  Friday, 10 January, 2025  World Hindi Day  Poem Recitation  Calligraphy  Quiz  Debate

 67  Saturday, 11 January, 2025
 Death Anniversary of

Shri Lal Bahadur
Shastri

 Teacher Talk+
Documentary  Speak Few Lines  Poster/Slogan  Speech

 68  Saturday, 11 January, 2025
 National Youth Day/

Lohri/Makar
Sankranti

 Role Play/ Giddha/
Bhangra

 Poster/Slogan/
Punjabi Gabru/

Mutiyaar/ Boliyaan
Tappe 

 One Act Play/Craft
Activities

 Speech/Punjabi
Virsa

 69  Wednesday, 15 January, 2025  Indian Army Day  Fancy Dress/
Documentary  Role Play  Poster/Slogan  Pledge



 70  From Saturdy, 18 January to Monday,
17 February  Road Safety Month  Describe Road Signs  Traffic Rules and

Safety/Flash cards  Poster/Slogan  Lecture on Road
Safety

 71  Thursday, 23 January, 2025  Subhash Chandra
Bose Jayanti  Documentary  Poem Recitation  Role Play  Essay Writing

 72  Friday, 24 January, 2025  National Girl Child
Day  Slogan Writing  Role Play  Poem Recitation  Mime

 73  Saturday, 25 January, 2025
 National Voter's Day/

National Tourism
Day/republic day

 Documentary/
Teacher's Talk/
Patriotic Story

 Speech/Quiz/
Patriotic poem

 Model of EVM/
Poster Making/
Craft Activities

 Speech/seminar/
Scrapbook

 74  Tuesday, 28 January, 2025  Birth Anniversary of
Lala Lajpat Rai  Patriotic Story  Poster  Slogan  Speech

 75  Thursday, 30 January, 2025

 Martyrdom of
Mahatma Gandhi/

World Leprosy
Eradication Day 

 Song  Bhajan Gayan  Poster  Speech

 76  Saturday, 1 February, 2025  Basant Panchami  Saraswati Vandana  Yellow Food/ Crafts  Poster/Slogan   Speech



 77  Tuesday, 4 February, 2025  World Cancer Day  Teacher's Talk  Poster/Slogan  Awareness Tips  Speech

 78  Monday, 10 February, 2025  National Deworming
Day

 Documentary/
Teacher's Talk  Picture Pasting  Flash Cards  Speech

 79  Tuesday, 11 February, 2025  Safer Internet Day  Documentary/
Teacher's Talk  Slogan Writing  Inter-House Quiz

Contest  _

 80  Thursday, 13 February, 2025  Sarojini Naidu
Birthday  Documentary  Poem Recitation  Speech + Role Play

+ Poster Making  _

 81  Wednesday, 19 February, 2025
 Golwalkar ji

Birthday/ Shivaji
Jayanti

 Documentary/
Teacher's Talk  Role Play  Poster Making/

Slogan Writing  _

 82  Friday, 21 February, 2025  International Mother
Language Day  Self Introduction  Sulekh  Short Story Writing

 TERM II (III - VIII) -24/02/2025(MONDAY) TO 15/03/2025 (SATURDAY)


